
 

  

SEPTA Bus Revolution | Spring 2023 | Updated Draft Bus Network                   
 Route 19 & 

Route 70 
(535) 
Fern Rock 
Transportation Center 
to Torresdale Regional 
Rail Station 
 
We heard you! We’ve 
updated the draft 
network, incorporating 
public feedback to create 
a bus network that is 
easier to use, more 
convenient, and more 
reliable. 
 
Visit our website at 
septabusrevolution.com 
to learn more: 

 
Here’s our updated 
recommendations for 
Route 19 & Route 70. 

     New Route  Combined  
Route 19/70 (547): Fern Rock TC to Torresdale RR Station  
Routes 19 and 70 would be combined to travel between Fern Rock Transportation Center and Torresdale Station via Oak Lane Road, Cottman 
Avenue, Dungan Road, Algon Avenue, Krewstown Road, and Grant Avenue. Bus service would be every 15 minutes during weekday peak periods and 
30 minutes during the rest of day on weekdays and on weekends. Service connecting Rising Sun and Cottman Avenues to the Broad Street Line would 
be provided by Route 18/70. Additional service on Rising Sun Avenue would be provided by Route 67. Service on Whitaker and Oxford Avenues 
connecting to Frankford Transportation Center would be provided by Route 24. Service to Academy Gardens would be provided by Route 88.  



 

  

SEPTA Bus Revolution | Spring 2023 | Updated Draft Bus Network                   
 Updated Proposed Schedules for Route 19 & Route 70: 

WEEKDAYS 
EXISTING & 
PROPOSED 
ROUTES SERVICE SPAN 

4AM
 

5AM
 

6AM
 

7AM
 

8AM
 

9AM
 

10AM
 

11AM
 

12PM
 

1PM
 

2PM
 

3PM
 

4PM
 

5PM
 

6PM
 

7PM
 

8PM
 

9PM
 

10PM
 

11PM
 

12AM
 

1AM
 

2AM
 

3AM
 

EXISTING 
 (RTE 19) 

WAS 5:20 AM 
 TO 7:40 PM 0 29 30 30 36 51 50 55 55 52 52 45 30 30 35 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

EXISTING 
 (RTE 70) 

WAS 5:23 AM 
 TO 2:38 AM 0 20 21 10 14 15 15 15 16 16 16 15 12 12 15 15 15 20 25 30 31 42 33 0 

PROPOSED 
(RTE 19/70) 

NOW 5:00 AM 
TO 3:00 AM 0 30 15 15 15 30 30 30 30 30 15 15 15 15 30 30 30 60 60 60 60 60 60 0 

 

SATURDAYS 
EXISTING & 
PROPOSED 
ROUTES SERVICE SPAN 

4AM
 

5AM
 

6AM
 

7AM
 

8AM
 

9AM
 

10AM
 

11AM
 

12PM
 

1PM
 

2PM
 

3PM
 

4PM
 

5PM
 

6PM
 

7PM
 

8PM
 

9PM
 

10PM
 

11PM
 

12AM
 

1AM
 

2AM
 

3AM
 

EXISTING  
(RTE 19) 

WAS 7:43 AM 
 TO 7:42 PM 0 0 0 0 60 60 59 60 63 61 60 62 60 61 60 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

EXISTING 
 (RTE 70) 

WAS 5:34 AM 
 TO 2:38 AM 0 0 55 40 34 30 19 19 19 18 18 19 19 19 18 19 20 21 25 32 30 42 36 0 

PROPOSED 
(RTE 19/70) 

NOW 6:00 AM 
TO 3:00 AM 0 0 60 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 60 60 60 60 60 0 

 

SUNDAYS 
EXISTING & 
PROPOSED 
ROUTES SERVICE SPAN 

4AM
 

5AM
 

6AM
 

7AM
 

8AM
 

9AM
 

10AM
 

11AM
 

12PM
 

1PM
 

2PM
 

3PM
 

4PM
 

5PM
 

6PM
 

7PM
 

8PM
 

9PM
 

10PM
 

11PM
 

12AM
 

1AM
 

2AM
 

3AM
 

EXISTING  
(RTE 19) WAS NO SERVICE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
EXISTING  
(RTE 70) 

WAS 5:37 AM  
TO 2:34 AM 0 0 51 31 31 31 30 30 22 18 19 19 21 22 31 34 33 36 36 35 35 40 40 0 

PROPOSED 
(RTE 19/70) 

NOW 6:00 AM 
TO 3:00 AM 0 0 60 60 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 0 




